
If undelivered,please return to it
GST: 06AABCO5929N3ZY
Shopperr PVT LTD
One Stop Fashions Pvt Ltd, Plot:-225 Basement Udhyog Vihar
Phase-4,Sector-18 Gurgaon-122015
Phone No: 7291864335

To: Aditya Kumar
20 Rama bhawan Ramna road
India
Tel: 9693370090
823001 - GAG / GAG

PREPAID ORDER(Amount : 664 INR)
AWB No:77501209214
Weight(kgs):0.4
Dimensions(cms):1X1X1
Order Id:1002FXP5D00901100000
Order Date:2025-05-13
Pieces:1

1002FX
P5D

00901100000

77501209214
Blue-Dart

Description Qty SKU
Novelty Middle Finger Gesture Sunglasses
Flip the Bird Party Glasses Gold 1 58009605


